
Bath Sailing Club 
Programme 2022-23 

Monday 12 September 2022
ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING & skittles 

Friday 23 September 2022
VISIT – Southampton Boat Show
A number of members plan to visit the show. 

Monday 10 October 2022
GUEST SPEAKER - Patrick Rotheram - 'Turkey - the Blue Cruise - at sea and ashore' 
Sea and land-based attractions - including food! - in Turkey 

Thursday 13 - Friday 14 October 2022
VISIT - Britannia Royal Naval College, Dartmouth 
A guided tour of the Naval College followed by dinner at the Royal Dart Yacht Club 

Monday 14 November 2022
GUEST SPEAKER - Dave Nicoll. RNLI SW Region Partnership Lead - "A lifeboatman's story - 
40 years on call" 
Dave has extensive experience with the RNLI, both on and off the boats. We are looking 
forward to hearing tales of the RNLI in action! 

Monday 12 December 2022
GUEST SPEAKER - Sir David Hempleman-Adams - ‘An Adventures life’ , a brief history of 
my life in adventure, climbing, polar, ballooning and sailing 
We're delighted that David will be joining us to recount tales from his many adventures in so 
many different regions of the world 

Monday 9 January 2023
GUEST SPEAKER - Jeff Watkins - "Women's work - female pirates" 
History recalls some notorious female seafarers; here is a chance to learn more about this 
shrouded aspect of piracy in times past 

Monday 13 February 2023
tbc - ANNUAL DINNER 

Monday 13 March 2023
GUEST SPEAKERS - Martin Hobday & Roy Morris - "The Odyssey of a Greek Charter" 
The fun and frustrations of chartering in the beautiful, blue Greek waters 

Monday 3 April 2023
Club Members evening - tba 

12-16 June 2023
MEMBER’S RALLY – details tba 


